SHAPE Arkansas

15400 Chenal Parkway
Little Rock, Arkansas 72211
United States
shapearkansas@gmail.com

Customer Info:

2025 PARTICIPANT
shapearkansas@gmail.com

SHAPE Arkansas Summer Conference Flash Sale

Product or Service Quantity Price
SUMMER CONFERENCE 2025
The Summer Conference is included with the 1 $99.00
Champions Retreat at the Fall Conference )
2025. Cost: $300 with RSVP.

Subtotal

Taxes

Invoice Total

Amount Paid

Balance Due

Invoice #0000464

Issue Date: May 19, 2025
Due Date: Jun 18, 2025

Line Total

$99.00

$99.00

$0.00

$99.00

$0.00

$99.00



Thank you very much!

Please make checks payable to:
SHAPE Arkansas

15400 Chenal Parkway #100
Little Rock, AR 72211



